
CONSTRUCTION VALUECONSTRUCTION REPORT CONSTRUCTION VALUECONSTRUCTION REPORT

NOV. 2019 YTD NOV. 2019 YTDNOV. 2019 YTD NOV. 2019 YTD

17 174 $1,963,925.00 $21,517,264.00NEW RESIDENCES 

2 8 $270,000.00 $1,197,670.00NEW DUPLEXES (2 UNITS PER DWELLLING)

2 16 $1,050,000.00 $4,936,030.00

0 30 $0.00 $33,885,786.00

NEW APARTMENTS (22 UNITS) 

NEW COMMERCIALS0 30 $0.00 $33,885,786.00

8 95 $22,380.49 $1,090,964.86

NEW COMMERCIALS

NEW SIGNS8 95 $22,380.49 $1,090,964.86

2 26 $50,675.00 $802,570.00NEW SWIMMING POOLS

NEW SIGNS

2 26 $50,675.00 $802,570.00

2 18 $11,860.00 $120,620.00

NEW SWIMMING POOLS

NEW CARPORTS/CANOPIES/GARAGES/SHEDS2 18 $11,860.00 $120,620.00

4 70 $35,600.00 $1,446,940.83

NEW CARPORTS/CANOPIES/GARAGES/SHEDS

ADDITIONS & REMODEL TO RESIDENCES

10 80 $4,278,625.00 $18,615,782.00

0 6 $0.00 $105,800.00FOUNDATIONS

ADDITIONS & REMODEL TO COMMERCIALS

0 6 $0.00 $105,800.00

1 17 $2,500.00 $117,182.00

FOUNDATIONS

NEW PORCH/CABAÑAS/PAVILIONS1 17 $2,500.00 $117,182.00

9 92 $307,475.25 $2,627,352.87OTHER (solar panels & temporary christmas tents)

NEW PORCH/CABAÑAS/PAVILIONS

9 92 $307,475.25 $2,627,352.87OTHER (solar panels & temporary christmas tents)

TOTALS 57 632 $7,993,040.74 $86,463,962.56TOTALS 57 632 $7,993,040.74 $86,463,962.56

47 2018 NOVEMBER CONSTRUCTION VALUE: $ 3,895,265.00
TOTALS

47
577

2018 NOVEMBER CONSTRUCTION VALUE: $ 3,895,265.00

2018 TOTAL CONSTRUCTION VALUE TO DATE: $ 61,261,835.50577
632

2018 TOTAL CONSTRUCTION VALUE TO DATE: $ 61,261,835.50

2019 TOTAL CONSTRUCTION VALUE TO DATE: $ 86,463,962.56 632 2019 TOTAL CONSTRUCTION VALUE TO DATE: $ 86,463,962.56 

FEES COLLECTEDCASH REPORT 

NOV. 2019 YTD NOV. 2019 YTD 

CASH REPORT 

NOV. 2019 YTD NOV. 2019

57 632 $27,601.00BUILDING PERMITS $293,430.00

YTD 

57 632 $27,601.00

86 958 $5,697.50 $79,528.75

BUILDING PERMITS $293,430.00

ELECTRIC PERMITS86 958 $5,697.50

30 418 $2,463.50

$79,528.75

$41,495.00PLUMBING PERMITS

ELECTRIC PERMITS

30 418 $2,463.50

21 217 $735.00

$41,495.00

$7,595.00

PLUMBING PERMITS

SEWER INSPECTION PERMITS

5 93 $155.00

20 317 $1,016.00

$3,280.00

$19,523.00

GAS PERMITS

MECHANICAL PERMITS20 317 $1,016.00

24 270 $480.00CURB PERMITS $5,400.00

$19,523.00MECHANICAL PERMITS

24 270 $480.00

31 409 $3,100.00 $40,900.00

CURB PERMITS $5,400.00

REGISTRATION FEES31 409 $3,100.00

56 700 $1,680.00

$40,900.00

RE-INSPECTION FEES $21,000.00

REGISTRATION FEES

56 700 $1,680.00

2 20 $50.00 $5,458.50DEMOLITION FEES

RE-INSPECTION FEES $21,000.00

2 20 $50.00

36 452 $1,260.00

$5,458.50

$15,820.00

DEMOLITION FEES

CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY

0 5 $0.00

0 5 $0.00 $1,250.00

$500.00

MOVING DEPOSITS

MOVING PERMITS

0 5 $0.00

22 244 $660.00

$1,250.00

$7,320.00

MOVING DEPOSITS

ENERGY CODE INSPECTION FEES22 244 $660.00

114 1434 $562.09 $4,770.83

$7,320.00

CREDIT CARD FEES

ENERGY CODE INSPECTION FEES

114 1434 $562.09 $4,770.83CREDIT CARD FEES

TOTALS 504 6174 $45,460.09 $547,271.08TOTALS 504 6174 $45,460.09 $547,271.08

546 2018 NOVEMBER FEES COLLECTED: $ 38,522.59
TOTALS

546
5763 2018 TOTAL FEES COLLECTED TO DATE: $ 468,007.64

2018 NOVEMBER FEES COLLECTED: $ 38,522.59

5763
6174

2018 TOTAL FEES COLLECTED TO DATE: $ 468,007.64

2019 TOTAL FEES COLLECTED TO DATE: $ 547,271.086174 2019 TOTAL FEES COLLECTED TO DATE: $ 547,271.08


